
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type=
Judgments; Name= FRONTIER BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200809170003
68550

09/17/2008
11:54:16

FRONTIER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DREFFS,
MARCIE

200809170003
68540

09/17/2008
11:54:15

FRONTIER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLASSICAL
CONCRETE
LLC

200809170003
68530

09/17/2008
11:54:14

FRONTIER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DREFFS,
SHANE


