Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Judgments; Name= FRONTIER BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809170003 68550		FRONTIER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DREFFS, MARCIE						
200809170003 68540	09/17/2008 11:54:15	FRONTIER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLASSICAL CONCRETE LLC						
200809170003 68530		FRONTIER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DREFFS, SHANE						